Lunch 12pm-3pm Dinner 6pm-10pm

Starters and light dishes

Roasted Pumpkin Soup with Roasted Walnuts
with crusty bread and butter

Driver Salad
butternut squash, sunblushed tomatoes, feta cheese and a spinach
salad with sweet chilli dressing

Crayfish Cocktail
with cherry tomatoes and gem lettuce

Chorizo, Halloumi and New Potato Salad
with rocket leaves and a herb dressing

Smoked Duck Breast
With charred asparagus and watercress

Mains

Sautés Mushrooms and Stilton Risotto
topped with fresh parmesan shavings

Roasted Vegetable Stack
With a spinach and chick pea salad

Homemade 8oz Beef Burger 8.50
with hand cut chips and fresh leaves

Roasted Red Onion, Tomato and Buffalo Mozzarella Warm salad
with a basil and mustard vinaigrette

Beer Battered Cod
with hand cut chips, tartare sauce and a pea puree

Salmon and Cod Fishcakes
With shoestring fries, mixed leaves and a sweet chilli sauce

Garlic and Rosemary Roasted Poussin
With a herb stuffing, roasted potatoes and wilted spinach

Grilled Hake Fillet with a Herb Crust
with jersey royal potatoes, cherry tomato confit and a beurre blanc

Char-grilled 8oz Rib Eye Steak
topped with a garlic and rosemary butter, served with shoestring fries
and a rocket salad

Side dishes

Chunky Chips or Shoestring Fries
Rocket and Parmesan Salad
Green Beans

Mixed Leaf Salad

Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding with Ice Cream
Wild Berries Cheesecake
Cheese Platfter

with cheese

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

3.50

6.00

7.00
7.00

8.00

8.50
9.00
9.00
9.50
9.50
10.00
12.00
12.00

13.00

2.50
3.00
3.00
3.00

4.00
4.00
5.00



Hot and cold drinks

Soft drinks
Coke, diet coke, lemonade, tonic, slim line tonic and ginger ale

Juices
Orange, apple, grapefruit, pineapple, cranberry and fomato

Coffee
Espresso
Macchiato
CoPpuccmo
Caré Latte
Americano

Teas
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Camomile and Peppermint

Beers

Bottles

Stella

Becks .
Gaymers Cider

Draught
Stella 4%
Becks Vier
Guinness
Staropramen
Stella 5%
Landlord
Leffe

1.50
1.50
2.20
2.20
2.50
2.20

2.00

3.40
3.40
3.40

—OWwWwhokd
ISlelelolelele]



