

Lunch 12pm-3pm Dinner 6pm-10pm

Roasted Pumpkin Soup with Roasted Walnuts with crusty bread and butter	3.50
Driver Salad butternut squash, sunblushed tomatoes, feta cheese and a spinach salad with sweet chilli dressing	6.00
Crayfish Cocktail with cherry tomatoes and gem lettuce	7.00
Chorizo, Halloumi and New Potato Salad with rocket leaves and a herb dressing	7.00
Smoked Duck Breast With charred asparagus and watercress	8.00
Mains	
Sautés Mushrooms and Stilton Risotto topped with fresh parmesan shavings	8.50
Roasted Vegetable Stack With a spinach and chick pea salad	9.00
Homemade 8oz Beef Burger 8.50 with cheese with hand cut chips and fresh leaves	9.00
Roasted Red Onion, Tomato and Buffalo Mozzarella Warm salad with a basil and mustard vinaigrette	9.50
Beer Battered Cod with hand cut chips, tartare sauce and a pea puree	9.50
Salmon and Cod Fishcakes With shoestring fries, mixed leaves and a sweet chilli sauce	10.00
Garlic and Rosemary Roasted Poussin With a herb stuffing, roasted potatoes and wilted spinach	12.00
Grilled Hake Fillet with a Herb Crust with jersey royal potatoes, cherry tomato confit and a beurre blanc	12.00
Char-grilled 8oz Rib Eye Steak topped with a garlic and rosemary butter, served with shoestring fries and a rocket salad	13.00
Side dishes	
Chunky Chips or Shoestring Fries Rocket and Parmesan Salad Green Beans Mixed Leaf Salad	2.50 3.00 3.00 3.00
Desserts	
Sticky Toffee Pudding with Ice Cream Wild Berries Cheesecake Cheese Platter	4.00 4.00 5.00



Hot and cold drinks

Soft drinks Coke, diet coke, lemonade, tonic, slim line tonic and ginger ale	1.50
Juices Orange, apple, grapefruit, pineapple, cranberry and tomato	1.50
Coffee Espresso Macchiato Cappuccino Café Latte Americano	2.20 2.20 2.50 2.50 2.20
Teas English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Camomile and Peppermint	2.00
Beers Bottles Stella Becks Gaymers Cider	3.40 3.40 3.40
Draught Stella 4% Becks Vier Guinness Staropramen Stella 5% Landlord Leffe	3.20 3.20 3.30 3.30 3.30 3.00 4.10